TANGLEWOOD MHC LLC

SEBRING AIRPORT AUTHORITY
BLUE HEAD LAND & CATTLE CO LLC
LYKES BROS INC

SUN COMM ACQUISITIONS LLC
ARC SSSEBFLOO1 LLC

HIGHLANDS COUNTY HOSPITAL
WAL-MART STORES EAST LP
SOUTH CENTRAL FLA EXPRESS INC
MINK ASSOCIATES | LLC

CPI/LC SILVER LAKE OWNER LLC
RICKERT WAYNE C

SEBRING VILLAGE MOBILE HOME
PUBLIX SUPER MARKETS INC

CSX TRANSPORTATION INC
ADVENTIST HEALTH S/S INC D/B/A
CUTRALE FARMS INC

PAI LAKE PLACID GROVES LLC

BEN HILL GRIFFIN INC
SOUTHRING CENTER LLC

52,658,789
49,118,898
45,506,225
28,999,278
24,886,545
24,564,294
22,578,947
19,652,576
17,903,321
17,767,042
16,417,462
16,147,293
13,689,093
13,624,298
11,098,542
10,913,885

9,607,144

9,555,854

9,407,620

7,716,889

2021 Certified Tax Roll Top Values
Tangible Property

Owner

DUKE ENERGY

FLA GAS TRANSMISSION CO LLC
GLADES ELECTRIC COOP INC
GULFSTREAM NATURAL GAS SYS LLC
EMBARQ-FLORIDA INC

COMCAST OF WEST FL INC

SEBRING HOSPITAL MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATES INC
E STONE USA CORP

FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT COMPANY
SEMINOLE ELECTRIC COOP INC

CSX

TURF CARE SUPPLY CORP

WASTE CONNECTIONS OF FL, INC
CUTRALE FARMS INC

GENPAK LLC

HC WATERWORKS INC

WAL-MART PROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT
CITRAPAC INC

EXCAVATION POINT INC

HANCOR INC

Taxable Value

171,576,512
80,734,224
45,006,296
41,965,066
29,295,010
20,768,828
13,713,795

5,115,904
4,725,068
3,720,440
3,191,294
2,981,940
2,944,027
2,884,697
2,827,800
2,827,149
2,738,414
2,736,501
2,724,901
2,559,678




